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Wednesday   19:00 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 De Blauwtjes 191 160 392 187 48718 1562 562 5 450 430 450 1330 1765
2 Puur Geluk 190½ 160½ 421 166 48871 1550 558 11 504 474 481 1459 1849
3 De Griethse Poor 187 164 451 144 49168 1631 577 8 494 439 504 1437 1815
4 The Pointers 186 165 447 148 49005 1662 607 7 398 470 454 1322 1769
5 De Mekkers 176½ 174½ 431 158 48545 1553 574 6 524 419 402 1345 1765
6 Vrolijke Noot 122 229 379 195 46755 1328 472 2 351 411 378 1140 1722

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Puur Geluk 634 604 611 1849 11 <---> Vrolijke Noot 545 605 572 1722 2
3-4 The Pointers 547 619 603 1769 7 <---> De Mekkers 664 559 542 1765 6
5-6 De Blauwtjes 595 575 595 1765 5 <---> De Griethse Poor 620 565 630 1815 8

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Wk28  07/05  6- 2  1- 4  5- 3
Wk29  14/05  5- 1  6- 3  2- 4

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - De Blauwtjes
Jolanda Vermaak 108 78 2599 24 136 364 0
Ineke Kock 127 65 9189 72 181 459 130 135 136 401
Patrick Witjes 157 44 3305 21 211 551 0
Jack van de Boorn 158 43 6176 39 209 558 167 135 159 461
Johnny Brandts bk161 41 530 3 214 530 0
Nico Veraart 166 37 13494 81 220 586 153 160 155 468

2 - De Griethse Poor
Kyra Nicolai bk146 51 0 0 0 0 0
Rick de Klerck 152 47 4572 30 202 523 0
Hans Visser 153 46 11490 75 245 612 169 149 132 450
Selmar Veurink 162 40 5857 36 226 589 157 170 187 514
Onno van Tongeren 164 39 12327 75 221 590 168 120 185 473

3 - Puur Geluk
Eddie Vermaak 116 72 6652 57 146 403 0
Willem Boorsma 150 49 6769 45 208 510 190 158 148 496
Iris Schoenmakers 155 45 7443 48 199 546 147 149 179 475
Theo Schoenmakers 158 43 7610 48 246 622 0
Andre van Huet 169 35 7644 45 246 621 167 167 154 488

4 - Vrolijke Noot
Matty Kroeze 116 72 8068 69 172 394 129 129 105 363
Tonnie Verfuurden 128 64 10420 81 179 464 100 107 151 358
Bruno Wegeling 135 59 8925 66 213 482 122 175 122 419
Tim Graafland 160 42 2413 15 201 511 0
Wim Egging 166 37 1992 12 201 524 0

5 - The Pointers
Amber Schoenmakers 142 54 10286 72 190 489 129 156 150 435
Gerda Kaal 150 49 11706 78 203 520 117 137 133 387
Arnoud van Spaandonk 155 45 11636 75 212 563 152 177 171 500
John Gieling 171 34 1546 9 205 531 0
Tim Sanders 230 0 2071 9 258 734 0

6 - De Mekkers
Eugenia Eland 139 56 5856 42 176 466 0
Jans van Vuren 143 53 9024 63 191 502 183 166 153 502
Sandra de Waard 149 49 8525 57 214 516 158 105 120 383
Jolanda Dijkhuizen bk164 39 0 0 0 0 0
Aggie Kaal 166 37 12987 78 225 592 183 148 129 460

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 524 De Mekkers 504 De Griethse Poor 504 Puur Geluk
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Scratch Series 1459 Puur Geluk 1437 De Griethse Poor 1345 De Mekkers
Handicap Game 664 De Mekkers 634 Puur Geluk 630 De Griethse Poor
Handicap Series 1849 Puur Geluk 1815 De Griethse Poor 1769 The Pointers

Men Scratch Game 190 Willem Boorsma 187 Selmar Veurink 185 Onno van Tongeren
Scratch Series 514 Selmar Veurink 500 Arnoud van Spaandonk 496 Willem Boorsma

Handicap Game 239 Willem Boorsma 234 Bruno Wegeling 228 Selmar Veurink
Handicap Series 643 Willem Boorsma 638 Arnoud van Spaandonk 637 Selmar Veurink

Women Scratch Game 183 Aggie Kaal 183 Jans van Vuren 179 Iris Schoenmakers
Scratch Series 502 Jans van Vuren 475 Iris Schoenmakers 460 Aggie Kaal

Handicap Game 237 Jans van Vuren 225 Iris Schoenmakers 220 Aggie Kaal
Handicap Series 664 Jans van Vuren 613 Iris Schoenmakers 597 Amber Schoenmakers

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 607 The Pointers 577 De Griethse Poor 574 De Mekkers
Scratch Series 1662 The Pointers 1631 De Griethse Poor 1562 De Blauwtjes

Handicap Game 720 De Mekkers 718 De Blauwtjes 717 Puur Geluk
Handicap Series 2045 De Griethse Poor 2030 De Blauwtjes 2001 The Pointers

Men Scratch Game 258 Tim Sanders 246 Theo Schoenmakers 246 Andre van Huet
Scratch Series 734 Tim Sanders 622 Theo Schoenmakers 621 Andre van Huet

Handicap Game 293 Hans Visser 292 Theo Schoenmakers 285 Andre van Huet
Handicap Series 760 Theo Schoenmakers 756 Hans Visser 738 Andre van Huet

Women Scratch Game 225 Aggie Kaal 214 Sandra de Waard 203 Gerda Kaal
Scratch Series 592 Aggie Kaal 546 Iris Schoenmakers 520 Gerda Kaal

Handicap Game 264 Aggie Kaal 263 Sandra de Waard 251 Gerda Kaal
Handicap Series 715 Aggie Kaal 687 Iris Schoenmakers 673 Gerda Kaal

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Sanders, Tim 2071 9 230.11
Brandts, Johnny 530 3 176.67
Gieling, John 1546 9 171.78
van Huet, Andre 7644 45 169.87
Veraart, Nico 13494 81 166.59
Egging, Wim 1992 12 166.00
van Tongeren, Onno 12327 75 164.36
Veurink, Selmar 5857 36 162.69
Graafland, Tim 2413 15 160.87
Schoenmakers, Theo 7610 48 158.54

van de Boorn, Jack 6176 39 158.36
Witjes, Patrick 3305 21 157.38
van Spaandonk, Arnoud 11636 75 155.15
Visser, Hans 11490 75 153.20
de Klerck, Rick 4572 30 152.40
Boorsma, Willem 6769 45 150.42
Wegeling, Bruno 8925 66 135.23
Verfuurden, Tonnie 10420 81 128.64
Vermaak, Eddie 6652 57 116.70

" Women
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Kaal, Aggie 12987 78 166.50
Schoenmakers, Iris 7443 48 155.06
Kaal, Gerda 11706 78 150.08
de Waard, Sandra 8525 57 149.56
van Vuren, Jans 9024 63 143.24
Schoenmakers, Amber 10286 72 142.86

Eland, Eugenia 5856 42 139.43
Kock, Ineke 9189 72 127.63
Kroeze, Matty 8068 69 116.93
Vermaak, Jolanda 2599 24 108.29
Nicolai, Kyra 0 0
Dijkhuizen, Jolanda 0 0

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Nico Veraart 109.0 33.0 76.76 % 13494 81 166 220 586 153 160 155 468
Arnoud van Spaandonk 108.5 36.5 74.83 % 11636 75 155 212 563 152 177 171 500
Hans Visser 102.0 40.0 71.83 % 11490 75 153 245 612 169 149 132 450
Onno van Tongeren 98.0 34.0 74.24 % 12327 75 164 221 590 168 120 185 473
Willem Boorsma 89.0 14.0 86.41 % 6769 45 150 208 510 190 158 148 496
Tonnie Verfuurden 88.0 50.0 63.77 % 10420 81 128 179 464 100 107 151 358
Bruno Wegeling 74.0 42.0 63.79 % 8925 66 135 213 482 122 175 122 419
Theo Schoenmakers 72.0 26.0 73.47 % 7610 48 158 246 622 0
Jack van de Boorn 63.0 15.0 80.77 % 6176 39 158 209 558 167 135 159 461
Eddie Vermaak 61.5 31.5 66.13 % 6652 57 116 146 403 0
Andre van Huet 58.0 22.0 72.50 % 7644 45 169 246 621 167 167 154 488
Selmar Veurink 49.0 20.0 71.01 % 5857 36 162 226 589 157 170 187 514
Rick de Klerck 49.0 12.0 80.33 % 4572 30 152 202 523 0
Patrick Witjes 42.0 10.0 80.77 % 3305 21 157 211 551 0
Tim Sanders 23.0 2.0 92.00 % 2071 9 230 258 734 0

BLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse PoortBLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse PoortBLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse PoortBLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse PoortBLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse PoortBLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse PoortBLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse PoortBLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse PoortBLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse Poort24/04/2025  19:26  Page 2 of 3



Woensdagavond 2024-202523/04/2025    Week 27 of 30 Page 3

Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Tim Graafland 17.0 9.0 65.38 % 2413 15 160 201 511 0
Wim Egging 10.0 7.0 58.82 % 1992 12 166 201 524 0
John Gieling 10.0 4.0 71.43 % 1546 9 171 205 531 0
Johnny Brandts 8.0 100.00 % 530 3 bk161 214 530 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Gerda Kaal 112.5 34.5 76.53 % 11706 78 150 203 520 117 137 133 387
Aggie Kaal 100.0 43.0 69.93 % 12987 78 166 225 592 183 148 129 460
Ineke Kock 84.0 34.0 71.19 % 9189 72 127 181 459 130 135 136 401
Amber Schoenmakers 79.0 36.0 68.70 % 10286 72 142 190 489 129 156 150 435
Jans van Vuren 73.5 29.5 71.36 % 9024 63 143 191 502 183 166 153 502
Iris Schoenmakers 70.0 17.0 80.46 % 7443 48 155 199 546 147 149 179 475
Sandra de Waard 65.0 27.0 70.65 % 8525 57 149 214 516 158 105 120 383
Matty Kroeze 52.0 47.0 52.53 % 8068 69 116 172 394 129 129 105 363
Eugenia Eland 44.0 19.0 69.84 % 5856 42 139 176 466 0
Jolanda Vermaak 18.0 15.0 54.55 % 2599 24 108 136 364 0
Kyra Nicolai 0.00 % 0 0 bk146 0 0 0
Jolanda Dijkhuizen 0.00 % 0 0 bk164 0 0 0
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